
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= SOUTH
STATE BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202111160005
51300

11/16/2021
01:13:53

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOMANS
MISSIONARY
UNION
AUXILIARY TO
SOUTHERN
BAPTIST
CONVENTION

Other:SEE
INST

202111150005
48890

11/15/2021
02:10:28

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Instr
#:20130321000
117840

202112130005
89330

12/13/2021
01:24:35

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOUBLE OAK
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100205000
036550

202104230002
03470

04/23/2021
03:27:16

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTERSTAT
E BANK

Instr
#:20180622000
223300

202106180002
97940

06/18/2021
09:12:30

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BARON
PROPERTIES

Instr
#:20180122000
020960

202108100003
88210

08/10/2021
11:18:12

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MANISCALCO
SAMUEL S

Instr
#:20120508000
161920

202111040005
34100

11/04/2021
08:27:55

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FLOYD JOHN
M

27 72 Lot#:5-06 Blk:5
Book:27 Pg:72
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE IA

202111160005
51300

11/16/2021
01:13:53

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOMANS
MISSIONARY
UNION
AUXILIARY TO
SOUTHERN
BAPTIST
CONVENTION

55 19 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:55 Pg:19
Sub:MISSIONA
RY RIDGE
CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
& MMR

202111160005
51290

11/16/2021
01:13:52

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOMANS
MISSIONARY
UNION
AUXILIARY TO
SOUTHERN
BAPTIST
CONVENTION

Other:SEE
INST

202111160005
51290

11/16/2021
01:13:52

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOMANS
MISSIONARY
UNION
AUXILIARY TO
SOUTHERN
BAPTIST
CONVENTION

55 19 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:55 Pg:19
Sub:MISSIONA
RY RIDGE
CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
& MMR

202111150005
48920

11/15/2021
02:17:32

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JACOB SAJI C Instr
#:20171219000
451920

202111290005
67440

11/29/2021
11:18:08

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FRUSTERIO
CHARLES
MICHAEL

15 58 Lot#:54
Book:15 Pg:58
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II


