Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= SOUTH STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202111160005 51300	11/16/2021 01:13:53	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOMANS MISSIONARY UNION AUXILIARY TO SOUTHERN BAPTIST CONVENTION						Other:SEE INST
202111150005 48890	11/15/2021 02:10:28	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC					Instr #:20130321000 117840	
202112130005 89330	12/13/2021 01:24:35	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUBLE OAK PROPERTIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY					Instr #:20100205000 036550	
202104230002 03470	04/23/2021 03:27:16	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTERSTAT E BANK					Instr #:20180622000 223300	
202106180002 97940	06/18/2021 09:12:30	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BARON PROPERTIES					Instr #:20180122000 020960	
202108100003 88210	08/10/2021 11:18:12	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MANISCALCO SAMUEL S					Instr #:20120508000 161920	
202111040005 34100	11/04/2021 08:27:55	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOYD JOHN M			27	72		Lot#:5-06 Blk:5 Book:27 Pg:72 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE IA
202111160005 51300	11/16/2021 01:13:53	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOMANS MISSIONARY UNION AUXILIARY TO SOUTHERN BAPTIST CONVENTION			55	19		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:55 Pg:19 Sub:MISSIONA RY RIDGE CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & MMR
202111160005 51290	11/16/2021 01:13:52	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOMANS MISSIONARY UNION AUXILIARY TO SOUTHERN BAPTIST CONVENTION						Other:SEE INST
202111160005 51290	11/16/2021 01:13:52	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOMANS MISSIONARY UNION AUXILIARY TO SOUTHERN BAPTIST CONVENTION			55	19		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:55 Pg:19 Sub:MISSIONA RY RIDGE CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & MMR
202111150005 48920	11/15/2021 02:17:32	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOB SAJI C					Instr #:20171219000 451920	
202111290005 67440	11/29/2021 11:18:08	SOUTH STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRUSTERIO CHARLES MICHAEL			15	58		Lot#:54 Book:15 Pg:58 Sub:GREYSTO NE FIRST SECTOR PHASE II